Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
162522
162515
162514
162524
162535
162556
162555
162554

Issue Date
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
09/02/2022
10/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022

Licence Number
5L455

5L0402

5L0220

SL0219

5L0001

sLo416

5L0001

SL0387

Manual Reference

Number
5L455
5L0402
5L0220
SL0219
5L0001
SL0416
SL0001
SL0387

Client First Name
Gillian

Jean Theresia

Jean

Rachel E

Graham

Bryan David
Graham

Kathryn

Client Company Name
Surname (Where Applicable)
Machorton

Kaye

Kaye

Joachim

Dye

Vick

Dye

Avery

Premises Name

Stow Bedon Church

Thompson Community Hall

Thompson Millenium Green Trust

Swaffham Cricket Club

0ld Buckenham Village Hall

Croxton Village Social Club Ltd

Old Buckenham Village Hall

Saham Toney Village Hall (Wells Cole Community Centre)

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received
Returns Received
Returns Received
Annual Fee
Returns Received
Lapse Licence
Annual Fee

Lapse Licence



General Licensing Openness Report Y
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with

the Council's policy requirements. BreCkk]r;Iq

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
162553 11/02/2022 HH0212 HH0212 Steven Jenkinson Clothes Aid (Services) Ltd Cancer Support UK House to House Collection Charity Return Received
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of A

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

162520 08/02/2022 PA0286 PA0286 Clive John Frear Personal Licence Change of Name or Address
162519 08/02/2022 PA0121 PAO121 Georgina Woodbine Personal Licence Change of Name or Address
162516 08/02/2022 PA0121 PA0121 Georgina Woodbine Personal Licence Change of Name or Address
162512 08/02/2022 PLO341 PLO341 Richard Keith Ashbourne The Griffin Hotel The Griffin Hotel Premises Licence Annual Fee

162521 09/02/2022 PA1702 PA1702 Daniel Thorogood Personal Licence New Application

162536 10/02/2022 CP0051 CP0051 Mundford Cricket Club Mundford Cricket Club Club Premises Certificate Suspension lifted

162552 11/02/2022 PA1480 PA1480 Deborah Jane Watson Personal Licence Change of Name or Address
162551 11/02/2022 PA1480 PA1480 Deborah Jane Watson Personal Licence Change of Name or Address
162549 11/02/2022 PL1025 PL1025 James Peter Garner Godwick Hall and Great Barn Premises Licence Annual Fee

162547 11/02/2022 PL1028 PL1028 GVH Hospitality Ltd The Fox Premises Licence Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
162510
161835
162533
162531
162550
162545
162544
162543

Issue Date
08/02/2022
09/02/2022
10/02/2022
10/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022
11/02/2022

Licence
Number

PV337
PV337
HV0399
HV0608
HV0516
CD0530

Manual
Reference
Number
CD0542
CD0600
PV0337
PV0337
HV0399
HV0608
HV0516
CDO0530

Client First Name
Sharon Marie
Adrian Adam
Michael

Michael

Frank

Gary Sinclair

Frank

Martyn John

Client Surname
Coppola

Jonczyk

Curston

Curston

Hull

Wilson

Hull

Gardner

Company name

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

KH57 ONO
KH57 ONO
KX10 FGN
MT62 VSK
VE12 UUK

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
New Application

Deferred Unfit Notice Issued

New Application

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence

Renewal

Expired
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