Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application			Manual Reference		Client	Company Name			
Number	Issue Date	Licence Number	Number	Client First Name	Surname	(Where Applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
162522	08/02/2022	SL455	SL455	Gillian	Machorton		Stow Bedon Church	Small Society Lotteries	Returns Received
162515	08/02/2022	SL0402	SL0402	Jean Theresia	Kaye		Thompson Community Hall	Small Society Lotteries	Returns Received
162514	08/02/2022	SL0220	SL0220	Jean	Kaye		Thompson Millenium Green Trust	Small Society Lotteries	Returns Received
162524	09/02/2022	SL0219	SL0219	Rachel E	Joachim		Swaffham Cricket Club	Small Society Lotteries	Annual Fee
162535	10/02/2022	SL0001	SL0001	Graham	Dye		Old Buckenham Village Hall	Small Society Lotteries	Returns Received
162556	11/02/2022	SL0416	SL0416	Bryan David	Vick		Croxton Village Social Club Ltd	Small Society Lotteries	Lapse Licence
162555	11/02/2022	SL0001	SL0001	Graham	Dye		Old Buckenham Village Hall	Small Society Lotteries	Annual Fee
162554	11/02/2022	SL0387	SL0387	Kathryn	Avery		Saham Toney Village Hall (Wells Cole Community Centre)	Small Society Lotteries	Lapse Licence



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Lice	nce	Manual Reference			Company Name			
Number Issue Date Num	nber	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
162553 11/02/2022 HH02	212	HH0212	Steven	Jenkinson	Clothes Aid (Services) Ltd	Cancer Support UK	House to House Collection	Charity Return Received



Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

Breckland

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application	Licence	Manual Reference	2		Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
162520	08/02/2022 PA0286	PA0286	Clive John	Frear			Personal Licence	Change of Name or Address
162519	08/02/2022 PA0121	PA0121	Georgina	Woodbine			Personal Licence	Change of Name or Address
162516	08/02/2022 PA0121	PA0121	Georgina	Woodbine			Personal Licence	Change of Name or Address
162512	08/02/2022 PL0341	PL0341	Richard Keith	Ashbourne	The Griffin Hotel	The Griffin Hotel	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
162521	09/02/2022 PA1702	PA1702	Daniel	Thorogood			Personal Licence	New Application
162536	10/02/2022 CP0051	CP0051			Mundford Cricket Club	Mundford Cricket Club	Club Premises Certificate	Suspension lifted
162552	11/02/2022 PA1480	PA1480	Deborah Jane	Watson			Personal Licence	Change of Name or Address
162551	11/02/2022 PA1480	PA1480	Deborah Jane	Watson			Personal Licence	Change of Name or Address
162549	11/02/2022 PL1025	PL1025	James Peter	Garner		Godwick Hall and Great Barn	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
162547	11/02/2022 PL1028	PL1028		GVH Hospitality Ltd		The Fox	Premises Licence	Annual Fee

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:



• Ÿapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

• applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

		Manual						
Application	Licence	Reference				Operator Name		
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company name	(Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
162510	08/02/2022	CD0542	Sharon Marie	Coppola			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
161835	09/02/2022	CD0600	Adrian Adam	Jonczyk			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	New Application
162533	10/02/2022 PV337	PV0337	Michael	Curston		KH57 ONO	Private Hire Vehicle	Deferred Unfit Notice Issued
162531	10/02/2022 PV337	PV0337	Michael	Curston		KH57 ONO	Private Hire Vehicle	New Application
162550	11/02/2022 HV0399	HV0399	Frank	Hull		KX10 FGN	Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
162545	11/02/2022 HV0608	HV0608	Gary Sinclair	Wilson		MT62 VSK	Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
162544	11/02/2022 HV0516	HV0516	Frank	Hull		VE12 UUK	Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
162543	11/02/2022 CD0530	CD0530	Martyn John	Gardner			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Expired